

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 723/2023

Nahar Industrial Enterprises Limited

----Appellant

Versus

Pankaj Poddar,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Bharti Sharma for Mr. Achintya Kaushik
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

24/04/2025

On request of learned counsel for the appellant, put up after six weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J